Church and Pastor

Statistics Report
WNC Church of God
8600 William Ficklen Drive
Charlotte, NC 28269
(704) 717-0506

Date entered between Oct 25 2018 and Nov 19 2018 for all churches

Payment Source: All

Tithes On Campus Off Campus Worship

Alarka, Kenneth D Braswell
Albemarle/Colston, Gays Raynard Little
Albemarle/East, Harry Harward
Albemarle/Hill St, Thomas Andrufski
Albemarle/Southside, Roger Coone
Andrews/New Life, Fred Delili
Asheboro/Freedom Life, Benjamin T. Chavis
Asheboro/North, Daniel Lee Carter
Asheboro/South, Alex D Shelton
Asheboro/Sunset Avenue, Boyd Byerly
Asheboro/West, James Gunter
Asheville/Biltmore, Dale Whitson
Asheville/Connection Point, Stan Asher
Asheville/Emma Heights, Carroll Melton
Barnardsville, Daniel Gregg Reid
Belmont/East, Danny Peterson
Belmont/North, Carl Overton

Bessemer City, Harold Ashe

Bessemer City/8th St, Ronnie Pendleton
Bethlehem, Stewart Lankford

Black Mountain, Larry Wilson
Brevard/Living Hope, Don Johnson
Brevard/Oasis d'Esperanza, Rigoberto Miranda
Brevard/Open Arms Tabernacle, Jasper Drake
Bryson City, Marty Pressley
Burlington/Harvest Hills, Russell Morris
Burlington/New Life, Russell Faircloth
Burlington/West, Daniel Keith Hollifield
Burnsville, Randal Phillips

Candler Mountain of Hope, Andrew Russo
Canton/Mountain View, Michael Hicks

3,564.00 63 0 32
782.00 20 20 51
12,696.00 79 0 88
1,128.00 34 0 40
825.00 9 0 6
4,725.25 25 0 65
5,516.00 0 0 93
3,756.00 1" 0 32
6,165.95 80 11 46
51,706.56 730 0 466
19,558.00 117 0 177
17,622.00 50 0 107
9,337.87 84 54 75
457.20 0 0 25
5,461.60 32 0 62
8,596.00 38 23 78
15,612.50 80 0 43
6,880.00 30 0 52
2,132.00 19 0 37
7,689.32 79 52 0
2,042.89 12 0 25
2,005.00 41 0 41
N/R 0 0 0

N/R 0 0 0
12,441.01 71 42 150
25,833.01 43 0 167
920.00 22 0 12
5,049.00 8 0 36
N/R 0 0 0

N/R 0 0 0
7,912.00 43 50 64
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Cashiers, David Hall

Charlotte/15th St, Wade H. Ferguson
Charlotte/Bethesda Christian Ctr, Leonel Granados
Charlotte/Central, H Loran Livingston
Charlotte/Christ Missionary Outreach Ministries, Wendall Neal
Charlotte/Crosspoint WC, Theron Hobbs
Charlotte/Eastway Dr, Dan A. Carter

Charlotte/High Praise Ministries Int'| Church, Charles Mcintosh
Charlotte/La Igs De Dios Nueva Vida, Luis Montoya
Charlotte/Mt. Carmel, Shungu Shembo
Charlotte/New Dimensions Community, Robert Harris
Charlotte/Ranch Road, Phillip King
Charlotte/Renovatus, Daniel Rushing
Charlotte/Shalom Adonai, Santos Murcio Suarez
Charlotte/The Life Builders, Samuel C. Wood
Charlotte/The Praising Place, Roy Lee Tucker
Charlotte/West, Calvin Grier

Cherokee

Cherryville, Don Capell

China Grove, Steve Sprinkle

China Grove/Southside, Gloria Ross

Clyde, Michael Nations

Concord/Emanuel Hispanic, Jose Martinez
Concord/Life Giving, Vincent Tillman

Concord/Real Life, Rodney Evans
Concord/Remedy, Cody Killian

Cooleemee, Charles Harry

Cornelius, Larry Joyner

Cramerton/Life, Chris Kennedy

Cullowhee, William Farmer

Cullowhee/Double Springs, Jeremy Chapman
Dallas, Danny Shortridge

Dallas/North Gaston, Andy Nicholson

Davidson, Paul Williams

Denton, Michael Eugene Woolard
Denver/Lakeside, Jason Collins

Dobson, Brandon Jones

Dobson/Iglesia de Dios, Elias Fernandez
Ebenezer, Gerly A Garcia

8,448.20
3,081.50
N/R
216,713.99
1,550.00
4,189.35
19,647.68
N/R
6,400.00
3,120.00
430.00
N/R
13,662.67
29,637.21
N/R
33,414.54
1,169.00
1,031.20
4,230.76
12,002.60
2,528.69
5,288.00
645.50
5,221.00
N/R
8,565.30
N/R
670.04
12,164.00
814.00
N/R
34,494.57
17,595.85
945.84
2,811.00
7,196.18
2,273.64
733.67
N/R
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0
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56
60
0
3,577
21
36
141
0
455
50
0

0
66
190
0
414
50
30
35
86
31
50
0
60
0
93
0
58
196
74
0
225
113

18
73
36
16
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Eden/Fieldcrest Road, Johnny Cox

Eden/Summit Road, Johnny Lee Cox
Ellenboro/New Covenant, Jonathan Lankford
Ellerbe/Macedonia, Morris Medley

Forest City/Fresh Anointing Tabernacle, Almon Young
Franklin, Michael Stephens

Franklin/Burningtown, Louis Swafford
Franklin/Cartoogechaye, William E. Brewer
Franklin/Prentiss, Kevin Chapman
Franklin/Tessentee-House of Hope, Greg Bartram
Franklinville/Lakeside Park, Kenneth Whitley
Gastonia-Union Road, Lee Claypoole
Gastonia/Casa Dios Puerta d' Cielo, David Valle
Gastonia/Chapel Grove, Isaac Freeman
Gastonia/Deliverance Center, James Setzer
Gastonia/East, Randolph Taylor

Gastonia/Epic Church, Chad Collins
Gastonia/Linwood, A.M. Stephens
Gastonia/Lowell, Joe Heffner
Gastonia/Maranatha Temple, Jeremy Burrell
Gastonia/New Hope, Christopher Seagle
Gastonia/Ranlo, C L Simmons

Gastonia/South, Bobby Gilley
Gastonia/Springwood, Michael Dwayne Merritt
Gastonia/The Refuge, Troy Beaver
Gastonia/Yorkwood, Kevin Jones

Gibson, David Wade Kee

Gibsonville, Betsy Ferrell Combs

Graham, James Garner

Granite Falls - Anchor Church of God, Rocket Barber
Greensboro/Gate City, Aaron Powers
Greensboro/Living Hope WC, Ted F. Burke
Greensboro/North, William Coble
Greensboro/Power Point, Jerry Langley

Grover, Ronald E. Hawkins

Hamlet/Cleft of The Rock, Alvin Nivens
Harmony/Columna de Fuego, Jaime R Chulo Mendoza
Hayesville, Mitchell Totherow

Hayesville, Tusquittee, Curtis Ledford

2,976.87 0 21 38
2,129.00 20 0 24
6,355.90 22 20 43
N/R 0 0 0

N/R 0 0 0
16,677.60 164 12 130
N/R 0 0 0
14,088.76 62 20 85
18,579.14 209 0 225
4,823.98 0 0 51
3,196.10 27 0 38
18,662.00 103 0 265
N/R 0 0 0
1,680.50 22 14 29
17,041.00 65 0 170
4,288.50 87 23 48
3,498.28 0 0 182
100.00 10 140 10
20,707.56 154 25 154
6,184.00 0 0 57
3,694.06 55 510 47
13,726.00 48 0 92
30,012.34 242 12 320
3,442.00 56 0 38
N/R 0 0 0
17,359.63 251 0 126
4,419.00 22 0 29
2,945.55 14 0 15
3,669.00 26 0 26
843.33 37 0 22
N/R 0 0 0
2,773.14 78 8 50
4,607.50 19 30 27
927.53 0 0 17
N/R 0 0 0
700.00 10 0 20
1,879.00 31 0 25
7,550.10 34 0 38
2,271.00 0 0 0
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Hayesville-Shooting Creek, Scott Demers
Hayesville/Chatuge, Lyndon Anderson
Hazelwood, Aaron Phillips

Hendersonville, Steve Morrison
Hendersonville/Apple Valley, Donald E Littleton
Hickory/Casa de Dios, Eduardo Diaz
Hickory/Lifepoint, Harvey Turner, Jr
Hickory/Longview, Ken Jenkins
Hickory/New Covenant, Dennis Pitts

High Point/New Covenant, Riley Puckett
High Shoals, Billy Dunigan

Hot Springs/Tennelina, Charles Dodson
Hudson/Abundant Life Church of God, James D. Lopes
Huntersville, Matthew Lewis

Icard, Timothy F Campbell

Iron Station/Real Life Community, Johnny R. Caldwell
Jamestown

Jonesville, Randall C Money
Kannapolis/Enochville, Carl Fosdick
Kannapolis/Faith Fellowship, Reginald Pharr
Kannapolis/Living Water, Wade Easom
Kannapolis/River of Life FWC, Brian Rabon
Kannapolis/West A, Greg Sloop
King/Harvest Temple, Robbie Sizemore
King/Living Waters FWC, Kenneth Ayers
Kings Mountain FWC, Roger Woodard
Kings Mountain/Cornerstone, John Freeman
Kings Mountain/East, John Heath
Landis/Highest Praise FWC, Wayne Miller
Laurel Hill/Springfield, David Shoemake
Laurinburg/East, Brett Davis
Laurinburg/South, Steven Adams
Lenoir/Cajah's Mountain, Carl Waters
Lenoir/New Vision, Ronnie Gibbie
Lenoir/North, Christopher Boyd
Lenoir/South, Ernest Bowes

Lexington, Rodney Merrill

Lincolnton, Richard King

Lincolnton/Daystar FWC, Joey Williams

1,501.10 16 0 21
1,979.25 0 0 15
1,124.50 10 0 10
9,401.85 62 0 61
4,119.20 34 0 34
N/R 0 0 0
23,460.80 360 0 155
8,020.00 49 0 115
11,927.00 75 0 63
8,668.50 27 0 61
4,528.43 48 0 36
2,738.00 16 0 36
9,013.39 52 22 79
5,868.35 36 0 68
4,558.00 34 0 40
14,558.50 72 32 80
3,5632.00 18 0 21
2,447.00 21 71 45
13,907.92 51 0 103
1,371.00 25 15 25
N/R 0 0 0

N/R 0 0 0
52,606.06 380 120 359
11,575.00 33 20 75
1,741.00 20 0 77
20,633.30 92 4 183
3,400.10 16 14 35
2,074.00 5 0 2
18,127.50 52 0 134
26,373.00 322 0 155
34,572.37 399 59 250
8,959.40 30 0 54
1,119.00 19 0 10
1,055.10 14 0 17
4,852.00 53 52 43
12,207.00 70 69 60
7,287.40 93 0 102
25,166.13 206 29 210
11,228.00 37 25 63
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Lincolnton/Manatial De Vida, Sergio Garcia Rodriguez 3,378.00 0 0 0
Lincolnton/Spirit Life, Daniel Perry N/R 0 0 0
Lincolnton/Springs East, Robert Lewis Wiggins 1,797.00 33 0 18
Locust/Providence, K. Jerry Ingle N/R 0 0 0
Madison/The Lighthouse 2,720.30 0 0 23
Maiden, Jeff Goudelock 3,356.90 20 0 26
Marion/Cornerstone, Tyler Nations 2,758.00 10 0 20
Marion/Cross Mill, Kerney Wilson 2,684.00 9 0 16
Marion/Nealsville, Travis Cooke 14,008.34 156 0 156
Marion/North Cove, Jim Kilpatrick 1,159.25 22 0 12
Marion/State Street, Wade Foster 3,757.50 0 0 0
Marshall/Calvary WC, Rusty Smart 16,418.69 134 0 117
Marshville/Cornerstone, Dwight Huffman 800.00 0 40 10
Marshville/New Jerusalem, Jose Angelo Gomez P. N/R 0 0 0
Matthews, Rick Brackett 29,965.66 211 75 181
Mayodan, Charles Greene 4,303.30 40 0 26
Mebane/Breakthrough Community, Rick Hudson 11,788.00 55 45 108
Mint Hill/North Union Chapel, Doug Carpenter 5,452.00 18 0 33
Mocksville/Crosslife Church, Daniel Gamble 920.00 0 0 0
Monroe Deliverance Ctr, E. Andre Hester 5,019.00 46 0 100
Monroe Nueva Vida, Leonel N Bernal 2,100.00 25 2 65
Monroe/Living Praise, LeGrand Kelly N/R 0 0 0
Mooresville, Donald Wise N/R 0 0 0
Mooresville/Laura Memorial, Franklin Smith 1,250.00 15 0 28
Morganton/Freedom, Michael Todd Phillips 2,478.65 37 0 30
Morganton/Nueva Vida, Daniel Gutierrez N/R 0 0 0
Mt. Airy, Charles Powers 11,727.96 70 125 60
Mt. Airy - Flat Rock, Ben Smith 2,980.00 12 8 30
Mt. Holly, Dennis Bean 3,646.87 37 0 59
Mt. Mourne, Donald Caldwell 6,534.75 23 0 39
Mt. Pleasant, Gary Bragg 860.00 21 0 30
Murphy, Phillip Cochran 1,199.33 8 0 11
Murphy-Harris Chapel, Jimmy Hall 2,465.00 22 0 16
Murphy-Peachtree, James Crooks 1,410.00 16 0 20
N Wilkesboro, Howard Dailey N/R 0 0 0
Newton/Eastern Sky, Warren Marcum 5,745.07 46 0 103
Norwood, David Shankle 4,472.33 25 0 56
Oakboro, Torben Wade Stroupe 2,968.32 20 0 30
Old Fort, Gerald Gibson 3,079.00 71 10 79

N/R=No Report
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Pineola-Higher Ground W.C., Edward Mullaly
Pinnacle, Ruby Davis

Pinnacle/North Stokes Family Worship Center, Floyd D Vaught

Randleman, Troy Wilhelm

Reidsville

Robbinsville, Henry Kirkland
Rockingham-Highland Acres, Marcus A. Shuler
Rockingham-West, Richie Brown
Rockingham/Monte Horeb, Julio Cesar Torres
Rockwell/Freedom Christian WC, Dale Stahl
Ronda, Jody Bewley

Rosman, Michael Pressley

Rural Hall, Greg Carswell
Rutherfordton/Gilkey, Henry Montgomery
Salisbury, Joseph LaFrage

Salisbury-River, Brian McMasters
Salisbury/Centro Restauracion Int., Edwin Guale
Scaly Mtn, Don Bates

Seagrove/Bethel, Larry May

Shelby/East, Kelly R. Dodson

Shelby/Grace Covenant, Michael Pruitt
Shelby/Royster Avenue, Richard Shores

Siler City, Ernest Kight

Silver Valley, Michael Joe Reid

Sophia, Wayne Rouse

Sparta, Phillip Combs

Spruce Pine-New Vision, Charles Atkins
Spruce Pine/Estatoe, John Devine

Stanley Frontline WC, Justin White

Star/Big Oak, Darrell Wright
Statesville/Landmark, Philip Pearson
Statesville/Poplar Springs, Steven L. Newman
Statesville/Westminster, Aaron Hollifield
Stoneville, Jesse Smoak
Stoneville/Wentworth, Charles Carter

Stony Point-Thomas Street, Kenneth Nelson
Swannanoa, James Robert Haynie

Sylva, Tim Pressley

Taylorsville, Mark Albertino

604.60 28 0 19
2,957.00 36 0 34
0.00 10 0 15
5,493.54 63 24 71
N/R 0 0 0
1,651.00 27 2 20
10,039.80 74 75 59
2,572.00 25 22 32
2,000.00 160 70 105
3,562.00 16 0 29
2,138.00 21 0 35
2,104.00 37 0 40
N/R 0 0 0
9,105.19 156 10 111
2,353.00 52 0 23
N/R 0 0 0
612.20 4 4 55
3,183.00 S 11 23
4,778.50 60 21 64
2,780.91 18 11 23
3,312.00 21 0 29
N/R 0 0 0
1,040.00 7 11 23
N/R 0 0 0
1,987.61 18 10 20
5,5613.45 56 0 67
1,705.00 0 0 27
N/R 0 0 0

N/R 0 0 0
3,916.70 37 0 34
41,871.25 87 129 342
1,755.73 19 100 30
5,196.55 35 285 60
763.00 7 0 7
N/R 0 0 0
1,934.00 32 0 34
8,017.00 39 20 69
6,315.55 38 32 56
10,216.10 49 0 81
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Taylorsville, Chapel of Hope, Gloria Privette
Thomasville, Alan Greene

Troutman, Connor Lambert

Troy/Flint Hill, Billy Chriscoe

Troy/Mercy Chapel, Jerry Eugene Coe

Tryon, Lester Lambert

Valdese-River of Life, Allen King

Wadesboro, Samuel Abee
Wadesboro-Expected End Min, Betty Tillman
Wagram, Richard Brewer

Waynesville-New Hope, Bobby Haney
Welcome, Michael Dean Kearns

Whittier, Shane Silvers

Wilkesboro, Jerry Varner

Winston Salem Faith City Peace Haven, Dennis McCown
Winston Salem-Parkview, Bobby Dishman
Winston Salem/Monte Carmelo, Alonso Andrade
Yadkinville/New Life, Gregory Boyd

435.23
24,268.19
6,913.00
1,977.00
1,446.00
5,132.00
5,506.82
2,478.50
N/R
20,837.40
4,575.00
5,349.00
12,639.80
565.40
1,327.00
12,039.31
N/R
695.00

9
95
68
12
16
13

0
47

0

175
28
9
186

6

8
57

0
15
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9
186
101

12
11
23

0
46
0
125
39
17
149
7
12
72

0
23
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